
Making Tracks 5K

5K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Apr 24, 2019 10:06:01am EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 MARTIN WENNBLOM -, US M40-44 00:16:27.64 05:18 163

2 BRIAN CRANFORD Gadsden, AL M30-34 00:19:41.11 06:21 182

3 JACOBY DOVE Eastaboga, AL M25-29 00:20:28.40 06:36 192

4 BRYANT GINN Alexandria, AL M30-34 00:21:24.60 06:54 184

5 BENJAMIN DIXON -, US M45-49 00:21:43.79 07:00 102

6 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 00:22:20.66 07:12 94

7 KEN BRYANT -, US M45-49 00:22:27.31 07:14 91

8 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 00:22:27.51 07:14 134

9 KEVIN DODSON Anniston, AL M20-24 00:22:39.29 07:18 194

10 BRIAN CONARY -, US M55-59 00:22:46.00 07:20 97

11 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:23:02.56 07:26 166

12 NOAH MONDAY -, US M15-19 00:23:18.42 07:31 123

13 VICKIE VARNES -, US F55-59 00:23:19.98 07:31 159

14 RON WALKER -, US M40-44 00:23:32.62 07:35 160

15 JOHN GARRETT -, US M12-14 00:23:48.10 07:40 108

16 TRINITY ROBERTS Jacksonville, AL F15-19 00:23:59.92 07:44 189

17 EVA BRYANT -, US F15-19 00:24:03.28 07:45 92
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

18 KAYLEE AUSTIN -, US F12-14 00:24:37.25 07:56 87

19 KATIE SNOW -, US F12-14 00:24:42.32 07:58 139

20 CANDICE CRANFORD Gadsden, AL F30-34 00:24:44.52 07:58 183

21 EMMA HOOD -, US F15-19 00:24:50.61 08:00 172

22 DARRELL HARDEN -, US M40-44 00:24:51.33 08:01 112

23 DOUG GUNNOE -, US M45-49 00:25:07.93 08:06 169

24 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M45-49 00:25:14.69 08:08 126

25 LEO USRY Weaver, AL M35-39 00:25:22.41 08:11 175

26 DENNIS PARADEIS -, US M60-64 00:25:29.66 08:13 128

27 GRACIE HOOD -, US F15-19 00:25:37.11 08:15 171

28 DENISE OWEN -, US F35-39 00:25:45.32 08:18 127

29 ANTHONY ELSTON -, US M45-49 00:25:52.44 08:20 105

30 JP STEVENS -, US M55-59 00:26:06.64 08:25 147

31 WILLIAM LOPEZ Weaver, AL M60-64 00:26:22.48 08:30 176

32 ROBIN KELLEY Alabama, US M45-49 00:26:41.27 08:36 195

33 DAN MCCARTY Alabama, US M70-120 00:27:53.59 08:59 180

34 BRIAN ROSENBALM -, US M45-49 00:28:00.23 09:01 130

35 CHRISTEL SANCHEZ -, US F30-34 00:28:02.17 09:02 133

36 ARTHUR JONES IV Alabama, US M30-34 00:28:04.54 09:03 185

37 MACEY ROPER Jacksonville, AL F12-14 00:28:27.03 09:10 190

38 COLLIN GUNNOE -, US M12-14 00:28:57.61 09:20 170

39 ROBERT POWERS Anniston, AL M55-59 00:29:14.08 09:25 181

40 MILES WENNBLOM Alabama, US M12-14 00:29:31.19 09:31 173

41 BRUCE GREENE -, US M70-120 00:29:49.25 09:36 111

42 J MICHAEL BOLING -, US M60-64 00:30:14.23 09:44 89

43 ABBY STEVENS -, US F15-19 00:30:14.98 09:45 151
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44 PHILLIP STEVENS -, US M45-49 00:30:16.00 09:45 150

45 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:30:16.08 09:45 156

46 DAVID WILLIAMS Munford, AL M12-14 00:30:52.53 09:57 186

47 KAELEE HARRIS Anniston, AL F25-29 00:30:52.99 09:57 174

48 PAM JORDAN Cragford, AL F55-59 00:30:58.66 09:59 177

49 TIM SHULER -, US M35-39 00:31:13.26 10:03 136

50 BRADY COOK Munford, AL M25-29 00:31:17.95 10:05 193

51 ANNA WORTHY -, US F12-14 00:31:33.76 10:10 167

52 CLIFTON TOLBERT -, US M60-64 00:32:54.12 10:36 154

53 ROSE LEATHERWOOD -, US F55-59 00:33:00.78 10:38 119

54 RICHARD BINGEL -, US M65-69 00:33:08.10 10:40 88

55 ARTAVIAN SIMMONS -, US M30-34 00:33:20.23 10:44 137

56 DONNY SPARKS -, US M60-64 00:33:34.89 10:49 146

57 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:33:36.92 10:50 145

58 MINNIE MOORE -, US F70-120 00:33:50.62 10:54 124

59 BETH ROSENBALM -, US F40-44 00:33:51.67 10:54 131

60 JOHN MCNAIR -, US M50-54 00:35:23.95 11:24 122

61 SCOTT ELLIOT -, US M45-49 00:35:30.33 11:26 103

62 PEYTON GUNNOE -, US M15-19 00:35:43.23 11:30 168

63 LORI TIPPETS Jacksonville, AL F60-64 00:35:49.33 11:32 188

64 JOHNNIE WHITEHEAD -, US M50-54 00:36:13.28 11:40 165

65 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:37:31.25 12:05 129

66 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M65-69 00:37:34.11 12:06 101

67 JEWELL MONROE Talladega, AL F55-59 00:38:05.88 12:16 179

68 JANET MCGHEE -, US F60-64 00:38:13.30 12:19 121

69 RAY LINDSEY -, US M60-64 00:40:06.51 12:55 120
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70 JERRY FLUMMER -, US M70-120 00:40:46.88 13:08 107

71 MISTY MOORE -, US F40-44 00:42:04.27 13:33 125

72 SHERYL BUTLER Talladega, AL F40-44 00:42:40.56 13:45 178

73 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-120 00:44:08.80 14:13 110

74 MELBA WHITE -, US F65-69 00:44:10.40 14:14 164

75 DONNA CROW -, US F60-64 00:46:14.65 14:54 100

76 JAMES SIMMONS -, US M55-59 00:46:35.70 15:00 138

77 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:47:21.45 15:15 96

78 TAMMY TURLEY -, US F40-44 00:48:16.62 15:33 158

79 JESSICA HARDEN -, US F35-39 00:48:57.65 15:46 113

80 ELIZABETH JETT -, US F30-34 00:49:19.04 15:53 114

81 KELLY STEPHENS Munford, AL F35-39 00:49:22.64 15:54 187

82 JORDAN KNIGHT -, US M25-29 00:50:06.14 16:08 118

83 ERICA SCOTT -, US F25-29 01:00:28.26 19:28 135

84 DUANE TOLBERT -, US M30-34 01:00:29.43 19:29 155

85 DALLAS TOLBERT Cleveland, AL F0-11 01:00:50.96 19:36 191

86 JANICE TOLBERT -, US F60-64 01:00:51.81 19:36 153

87 CHRISTY CROSSON -, US F45-49 01:09:23.23 22:21 99

88 QUINN FEAZELL -, US F12-14 01:09:24.74 22:21 106

89 SCOTT CROSSON -, US M45-49 01:09:29.89 22:23 98

90 SUSAN GIBBS -, US F70-120 01:09:30.53 22:23 109

Female

1 VICKIE VARNES -, US F55-59 00:23:19.98 07:31 159

2 TRINITY ROBERTS Jacksonville, AL F15-19 00:23:59.92 07:44 189

3 EVA BRYANT -, US F15-19 00:24:03.28 07:45 92
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4 KAYLEE AUSTIN -, US F12-14 00:24:37.25 07:56 87

5 KATIE SNOW -, US F12-14 00:24:42.32 07:58 139

6 CANDICE CRANFORD Gadsden, AL F30-34 00:24:44.52 07:58 183

7 EMMA HOOD -, US F15-19 00:24:50.61 08:00 172

8 GRACIE HOOD -, US F15-19 00:25:37.11 08:15 171

9 DENISE OWEN -, US F35-39 00:25:45.32 08:18 127

10 CHRISTEL SANCHEZ -, US F30-34 00:28:02.17 09:02 133

11 MACEY ROPER Jacksonville, AL F12-14 00:28:27.03 09:10 190

12 ABBY STEVENS -, US F15-19 00:30:14.98 09:45 151

13 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:30:16.08 09:45 156

14 KAELEE HARRIS Anniston, AL F25-29 00:30:52.99 09:57 174

15 PAM JORDAN Cragford, AL F55-59 00:30:58.66 09:59 177

16 ANNA WORTHY -, US F12-14 00:31:33.76 10:10 167

17 ROSE LEATHERWOOD -, US F55-59 00:33:00.78 10:38 119

18 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:33:36.92 10:50 145

19 MINNIE MOORE -, US F70-120 00:33:50.62 10:54 124

20 BETH ROSENBALM -, US F40-44 00:33:51.67 10:54 131

21 LORI TIPPETS Jacksonville, AL F60-64 00:35:49.33 11:32 188

22 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:37:31.25 12:05 129

23 JEWELL MONROE Talladega, AL F55-59 00:38:05.88 12:16 179

24 JANET MCGHEE -, US F60-64 00:38:13.30 12:19 121

25 MISTY MOORE -, US F40-44 00:42:04.27 13:33 125

26 SHERYL BUTLER Talladega, AL F40-44 00:42:40.56 13:45 178

27 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-120 00:44:08.80 14:13 110

28 MELBA WHITE -, US F65-69 00:44:10.40 14:14 164

29 DONNA CROW -, US F60-64 00:46:14.65 14:54 100
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30 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:47:21.45 15:15 96

31 TAMMY TURLEY -, US F40-44 00:48:16.62 15:33 158

32 JESSICA HARDEN -, US F35-39 00:48:57.65 15:46 113

33 ELIZABETH JETT -, US F30-34 00:49:19.04 15:53 114

34 KELLY STEPHENS Munford, AL F35-39 00:49:22.64 15:54 187

35 ERICA SCOTT -, US F25-29 01:00:28.26 19:28 135

36 DALLAS TOLBERT Cleveland, AL F0-11 01:00:50.96 19:36 191

37 JANICE TOLBERT -, US F60-64 01:00:51.81 19:36 153

38 CHRISTY CROSSON -, US F45-49 01:09:23.23 22:21 99

39 QUINN FEAZELL -, US F12-14 01:09:24.74 22:21 106

40 SUSAN GIBBS -, US F70-120 01:09:30.53 22:23 109

F0-11

1 DALLAS TOLBERT Cleveland, AL F0-11 01:00:50.96 19:36 191

F12-14

1 KAYLEE AUSTIN -, US F12-14 00:24:37.25 07:56 87

2 KATIE SNOW -, US F12-14 00:24:42.32 07:58 139

3 MACEY ROPER Jacksonville, AL F12-14 00:28:27.03 09:10 190

4 ANNA WORTHY -, US F12-14 00:31:33.76 10:10 167

5 QUINN FEAZELL -, US F12-14 01:09:24.74 22:21 106

F15-19

1 TRINITY ROBERTS Jacksonville, AL F15-19 00:23:59.92 07:44 189

2 EVA BRYANT -, US F15-19 00:24:03.28 07:45 92

3 EMMA HOOD -, US F15-19 00:24:50.61 08:00 172

continued on next page

Apr 24, 2019 10:06:01am EDT 6



5K Division Results Making Tracks 5K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

4 GRACIE HOOD -, US F15-19 00:25:37.11 08:15 171

5 ABBY STEVENS -, US F15-19 00:30:14.98 09:45 151

F25-29

1 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:30:16.08 09:45 156

2 KAELEE HARRIS Anniston, AL F25-29 00:30:52.99 09:57 174

3 ERICA SCOTT -, US F25-29 01:00:28.26 19:28 135

F30-34

1 CANDICE CRANFORD Gadsden, AL F30-34 00:24:44.52 07:58 183

2 CHRISTEL SANCHEZ -, US F30-34 00:28:02.17 09:02 133

3 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:37:31.25 12:05 129

4 ELIZABETH JETT -, US F30-34 00:49:19.04 15:53 114

F35-39

1 DENISE OWEN -, US F35-39 00:25:45.32 08:18 127

2 JESSICA HARDEN -, US F35-39 00:48:57.65 15:46 113

3 KELLY STEPHENS Munford, AL F35-39 00:49:22.64 15:54 187

F40-44

1 BETH ROSENBALM -, US F40-44 00:33:51.67 10:54 131

2 MISTY MOORE -, US F40-44 00:42:04.27 13:33 125

3 SHERYL BUTLER Talladega, AL F40-44 00:42:40.56 13:45 178

4 TAMMY TURLEY -, US F40-44 00:48:16.62 15:33 158

F Master
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1 BETH ROSENBALM -, US F40-44 00:33:51.67 10:54 131

2 MISTY MOORE -, US F40-44 00:42:04.27 13:33 125

3 SHERYL BUTLER Talladega, AL F40-44 00:42:40.56 13:45 178

4 TAMMY TURLEY -, US F40-44 00:48:16.62 15:33 158

5 CHRISTY CROSSON -, US F45-49 01:09:23.23 22:21 99

F45-49

1 CHRISTY CROSSON -, US F45-49 01:09:23.23 22:21 99

F GrandMaster

1 VICKIE VARNES -, US F55-59 00:23:19.98 07:31 159

2 PAM JORDAN Cragford, AL F55-59 00:30:58.66 09:59 177

3 ROSE LEATHERWOOD -, US F55-59 00:33:00.78 10:38 119

4 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:33:36.92 10:50 145

5 JEWELL MONROE Talladega, AL F55-59 00:38:05.88 12:16 179

F55-59

1 VICKIE VARNES -, US F55-59 00:23:19.98 07:31 159

2 PAM JORDAN Cragford, AL F55-59 00:30:58.66 09:59 177

3 ROSE LEATHERWOOD -, US F55-59 00:33:00.78 10:38 119

4 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:33:36.92 10:50 145

5 JEWELL MONROE Talladega, AL F55-59 00:38:05.88 12:16 179

F60-64

1 LORI TIPPETS Jacksonville, AL F60-64 00:35:49.33 11:32 188

2 JANET MCGHEE -, US F60-64 00:38:13.30 12:19 121
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3 DONNA CROW -, US F60-64 00:46:14.65 14:54 100

4 JANICE TOLBERT -, US F60-64 01:00:51.81 19:36 153

F GreatGrandMaster

1 MINNIE MOORE -, US F70-120 00:33:50.62 10:54 124

2 LORI TIPPETS Jacksonville, AL F60-64 00:35:49.33 11:32 188

3 JANET MCGHEE -, US F60-64 00:38:13.30 12:19 121

4 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-120 00:44:08.80 14:13 110

5 MELBA WHITE -, US F65-69 00:44:10.40 14:14 164

6 DONNA CROW -, US F60-64 00:46:14.65 14:54 100

7 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:47:21.45 15:15 96

8 JANICE TOLBERT -, US F60-64 01:00:51.81 19:36 153

9 SUSAN GIBBS -, US F70-120 01:09:30.53 22:23 109

F65-69

1 MELBA WHITE -, US F65-69 00:44:10.40 14:14 164

2 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:47:21.45 15:15 96

F70-120

1 MINNIE MOORE -, US F70-120 00:33:50.62 10:54 124

2 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-120 00:44:08.80 14:13 110

3 SUSAN GIBBS -, US F70-120 01:09:30.53 22:23 109

Male

1 MARTIN WENNBLOM -, US M40-44 00:16:27.64 05:18 163

2 BRIAN CRANFORD Gadsden, AL M30-34 00:19:41.11 06:21 182
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3 JACOBY DOVE Eastaboga, AL M25-29 00:20:28.40 06:36 192

4 BRYANT GINN Alexandria, AL M30-34 00:21:24.60 06:54 184

5 BENJAMIN DIXON -, US M45-49 00:21:43.79 07:00 102

6 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 00:22:20.66 07:12 94

7 KEN BRYANT -, US M45-49 00:22:27.31 07:14 91

8 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 00:22:27.51 07:14 134

9 KEVIN DODSON Anniston, AL M20-24 00:22:39.29 07:18 194

10 BRIAN CONARY -, US M55-59 00:22:46.00 07:20 97

11 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:23:02.56 07:26 166

12 NOAH MONDAY -, US M15-19 00:23:18.42 07:31 123

13 RON WALKER -, US M40-44 00:23:32.62 07:35 160

14 JOHN GARRETT -, US M12-14 00:23:48.10 07:40 108

15 DARRELL HARDEN -, US M40-44 00:24:51.33 08:01 112

16 DOUG GUNNOE -, US M45-49 00:25:07.93 08:06 169

17 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M45-49 00:25:14.69 08:08 126

18 LEO USRY Weaver, AL M35-39 00:25:22.41 08:11 175

19 DENNIS PARADEIS -, US M60-64 00:25:29.66 08:13 128

20 ANTHONY ELSTON -, US M45-49 00:25:52.44 08:20 105

21 JP STEVENS -, US M55-59 00:26:06.64 08:25 147

22 WILLIAM LOPEZ Weaver, AL M60-64 00:26:22.48 08:30 176

23 ROBIN KELLEY Alabama, US M45-49 00:26:41.27 08:36 195

24 DAN MCCARTY Alabama, US M70-120 00:27:53.59 08:59 180

25 BRIAN ROSENBALM -, US M45-49 00:28:00.23 09:01 130

26 ARTHUR JONES IV Alabama, US M30-34 00:28:04.54 09:03 185

27 COLLIN GUNNOE -, US M12-14 00:28:57.61 09:20 170

28 ROBERT POWERS Anniston, AL M55-59 00:29:14.08 09:25 181
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29 MILES WENNBLOM Alabama, US M12-14 00:29:31.19 09:31 173

30 BRUCE GREENE -, US M70-120 00:29:49.25 09:36 111

31 J MICHAEL BOLING -, US M60-64 00:30:14.23 09:44 89

32 PHILLIP STEVENS -, US M45-49 00:30:16.00 09:45 150

33 DAVID WILLIAMS Munford, AL M12-14 00:30:52.53 09:57 186

34 TIM SHULER -, US M35-39 00:31:13.26 10:03 136

35 BRADY COOK Munford, AL M25-29 00:31:17.95 10:05 193

36 CLIFTON TOLBERT -, US M60-64 00:32:54.12 10:36 154

37 RICHARD BINGEL -, US M65-69 00:33:08.10 10:40 88

38 ARTAVIAN SIMMONS -, US M30-34 00:33:20.23 10:44 137

39 DONNY SPARKS -, US M60-64 00:33:34.89 10:49 146

40 JOHN MCNAIR -, US M50-54 00:35:23.95 11:24 122

41 SCOTT ELLIOT -, US M45-49 00:35:30.33 11:26 103

42 PEYTON GUNNOE -, US M15-19 00:35:43.23 11:30 168

43 JOHNNIE WHITEHEAD -, US M50-54 00:36:13.28 11:40 165

44 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M65-69 00:37:34.11 12:06 101

45 RAY LINDSEY -, US M60-64 00:40:06.51 12:55 120

46 JERRY FLUMMER -, US M70-120 00:40:46.88 13:08 107

47 JAMES SIMMONS -, US M55-59 00:46:35.70 15:00 138

48 JORDAN KNIGHT -, US M25-29 00:50:06.14 16:08 118

49 DUANE TOLBERT -, US M30-34 01:00:29.43 19:29 155

50 SCOTT CROSSON -, US M45-49 01:09:29.89 22:23 98

M12-14

1 JOHN GARRETT -, US M12-14 00:23:48.10 07:40 108

2 COLLIN GUNNOE -, US M12-14 00:28:57.61 09:20 170
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3 MILES WENNBLOM Alabama, US M12-14 00:29:31.19 09:31 173

4 DAVID WILLIAMS Munford, AL M12-14 00:30:52.53 09:57 186

M15-19

1 NOAH MONDAY -, US M15-19 00:23:18.42 07:31 123

2 PEYTON GUNNOE -, US M15-19 00:35:43.23 11:30 168

M20-24

1 KEVIN DODSON Anniston, AL M20-24 00:22:39.29 07:18 194

M25-29

1 JACOBY DOVE Eastaboga, AL M25-29 00:20:28.40 06:36 192

2 BRADY COOK Munford, AL M25-29 00:31:17.95 10:05 193

3 JORDAN KNIGHT -, US M25-29 00:50:06.14 16:08 118

M30-34

1 BRIAN CRANFORD Gadsden, AL M30-34 00:19:41.11 06:21 182

2 BRYANT GINN Alexandria, AL M30-34 00:21:24.60 06:54 184

3 DAVID SCHUMAKER -, US M30-34 00:22:27.51 07:14 134

4 ARTHUR JONES IV Alabama, US M30-34 00:28:04.54 09:03 185

5 ARTAVIAN SIMMONS -, US M30-34 00:33:20.23 10:44 137

6 DUANE TOLBERT -, US M30-34 01:00:29.43 19:29 155

M35-39

1 ROSS BURKS -, US M35-39 00:22:20.66 07:12 94

2 LEO USRY Weaver, AL M35-39 00:25:22.41 08:11 175
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3 TIM SHULER -, US M35-39 00:31:13.26 10:03 136

M40-44

1 MARTIN WENNBLOM -, US M40-44 00:16:27.64 05:18 163

2 RON WALKER -, US M40-44 00:23:32.62 07:35 160

3 DARRELL HARDEN -, US M40-44 00:24:51.33 08:01 112

M Master

1 MARTIN WENNBLOM -, US M40-44 00:16:27.64 05:18 163

2 BENJAMIN DIXON -, US M45-49 00:21:43.79 07:00 102

3 KEN BRYANT -, US M45-49 00:22:27.31 07:14 91

4 RON WALKER -, US M40-44 00:23:32.62 07:35 160

5 DARRELL HARDEN -, US M40-44 00:24:51.33 08:01 112

6 DOUG GUNNOE -, US M45-49 00:25:07.93 08:06 169

7 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M45-49 00:25:14.69 08:08 126

8 ANTHONY ELSTON -, US M45-49 00:25:52.44 08:20 105

9 ROBIN KELLEY Alabama, US M45-49 00:26:41.27 08:36 195

10 BRIAN ROSENBALM -, US M45-49 00:28:00.23 09:01 130

11 PHILLIP STEVENS -, US M45-49 00:30:16.00 09:45 150

12 SCOTT ELLIOT -, US M45-49 00:35:30.33 11:26 103

13 SCOTT CROSSON -, US M45-49 01:09:29.89 22:23 98

M45-49

1 BENJAMIN DIXON -, US M45-49 00:21:43.79 07:00 102

2 KEN BRYANT -, US M45-49 00:22:27.31 07:14 91

3 DOUG GUNNOE -, US M45-49 00:25:07.93 08:06 169
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

4 BRIAN MOUNT -, US M45-49 00:25:14.69 08:08 126

5 ANTHONY ELSTON -, US M45-49 00:25:52.44 08:20 105

6 ROBIN KELLEY Alabama, US M45-49 00:26:41.27 08:36 195

7 BRIAN ROSENBALM -, US M45-49 00:28:00.23 09:01 130

8 PHILLIP STEVENS -, US M45-49 00:30:16.00 09:45 150

9 SCOTT ELLIOT -, US M45-49 00:35:30.33 11:26 103

10 SCOTT CROSSON -, US M45-49 01:09:29.89 22:23 98

M50-54

1 JOHN MCNAIR -, US M50-54 00:35:23.95 11:24 122

2 JOHNNIE WHITEHEAD -, US M50-54 00:36:13.28 11:40 165

M GrandMaster

1 BRIAN CONARY -, US M55-59 00:22:46.00 07:20 97

2 JP STEVENS -, US M55-59 00:26:06.64 08:25 147

3 ROBERT POWERS Anniston, AL M55-59 00:29:14.08 09:25 181

4 JOHN MCNAIR -, US M50-54 00:35:23.95 11:24 122

5 JOHNNIE WHITEHEAD -, US M50-54 00:36:13.28 11:40 165

6 JAMES SIMMONS -, US M55-59 00:46:35.70 15:00 138

M55-59

1 BRIAN CONARY -, US M55-59 00:22:46.00 07:20 97

2 JP STEVENS -, US M55-59 00:26:06.64 08:25 147

3 ROBERT POWERS Anniston, AL M55-59 00:29:14.08 09:25 181

4 JAMES SIMMONS -, US M55-59 00:46:35.70 15:00 138

continued on next page

Apr 24, 2019 10:06:01am EDT 14



5K Division Results Making Tracks 5K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

M60-64

1 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:23:02.56 07:26 166

2 DENNIS PARADEIS -, US M60-64 00:25:29.66 08:13 128

3 WILLIAM LOPEZ Weaver, AL M60-64 00:26:22.48 08:30 176

4 J MICHAEL BOLING -, US M60-64 00:30:14.23 09:44 89

5 CLIFTON TOLBERT -, US M60-64 00:32:54.12 10:36 154

6 DONNY SPARKS -, US M60-64 00:33:34.89 10:49 146

7 RAY LINDSEY -, US M60-64 00:40:06.51 12:55 120

M GreatGrandMaster

1 MARK WILSON -, US M60-64 00:23:02.56 07:26 166

2 DENNIS PARADEIS -, US M60-64 00:25:29.66 08:13 128

3 WILLIAM LOPEZ Weaver, AL M60-64 00:26:22.48 08:30 176

4 DAN MCCARTY Alabama, US M70-120 00:27:53.59 08:59 180

5 BRUCE GREENE -, US M70-120 00:29:49.25 09:36 111

6 J MICHAEL BOLING -, US M60-64 00:30:14.23 09:44 89

7 CLIFTON TOLBERT -, US M60-64 00:32:54.12 10:36 154

8 RICHARD BINGEL -, US M65-69 00:33:08.10 10:40 88

9 DONNY SPARKS -, US M60-64 00:33:34.89 10:49 146

10 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M65-69 00:37:34.11 12:06 101

11 RAY LINDSEY -, US M60-64 00:40:06.51 12:55 120

12 JERRY FLUMMER -, US M70-120 00:40:46.88 13:08 107

M65-69

1 RICHARD BINGEL -, US M65-69 00:33:08.10 10:40 88

2 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M65-69 00:37:34.11 12:06 101
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M70-120

1 DAN MCCARTY Alabama, US M70-120 00:27:53.59 08:59 180

2 BRUCE GREENE -, US M70-120 00:29:49.25 09:36 111

3 JERRY FLUMMER -, US M70-120 00:40:46.88 13:08 107
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